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2004 - 18 MRPC strips (B2-B9,B12-B16,Z1-Z5)

NINO ASIC - Amphenol cable - HPTDC

HV (kV)

E
ff

ic
ie

nc
y 

(%
)

SECTOR 1 (X=1345.,1422.,1457.5,1428.;Y=352.,387.)
SECTOR 2 (X=1095.,1045.,1122.,1157.5,1132.5,1053.,1128.;Y=352.,387.)
SECTOR 3 (X=745.,795.,822.,857.5,778.;Y=352.,387.)
SECTOR 4 (X=445.,495.,522.,557.5,448.;Y=352.,387.)

HV (kV)

T
im

e 
re

so
lu

ti
on

 (
ps

)

0

20

40

60

80

100

11.5 12 12.5 13 13.5 14

0
20
40
60
80

100
120
140

11.5 12 12.5 13 13.5 14

������ ��

	 �Æ��	��� 	 ����������	 �	
�����	 �� �������	 
	��� �	�����	
���������& >	 
����	 ���� ����	 	D	�����	 �� 1I 8;�: �	�
�� �����	 
� 1.2 ��
&

��0



��0 � ����� ������ ��� '()

2004 - 18 MRPC strips (B2-B9,B12-B16,Z1-Z5) - HV = 13.5 kV
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2004 - 18 MRPC strips (B2-B9,B12-B16,Z1-Z5) - HV = 13.5 kV
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Module 1 - October 2004 - Sec A
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Module 1 - October 2004 - Sec B
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Module 1 - October 2004 - Sec C
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8 MRPC in the test box
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